
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

24 

66 

25 

95 

55 

MSA# 

28089 

32278 

33325 

33756 

31242 

Name 

Noah Cronje 

Diego Antunes 

Jenson Dias 

Kyle Bezuidenhout 

Zac Boshoff 

Class 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Laps 

6 

8 

8 

8 

4 

Best Tm 

58.019 

59.558 

1:01.081 

1:02.109 

1:02.415 

In Lap 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

Diff 

1.539 

3.062 

4.090 

4.396 

Gap 

1.539 

1.523 

1.028 

0.306 

2nd Best 

58.222 

59.679 

1:01.825 

1:02.874 

1:02.486 

2nd Lap 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Make 

Topkart 

Top Kart 

Top Kart 

Top Kart 

Top Kart 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022/03/18 12:08:19 

Chief Timekeeper: S. Lavis 

C.O.C. Eldrid Diedericks 

All results are provisional pending incident and technical reports. 
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Rotax National Karting  

Bambino 

Bambino - Practice 3 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 11:57:42 

Killarney Kart Circuit 1,020 km 

2022/03/18 11:58 


