

Bambino



Rotax National Karting

Bambino - Practice 3

Sorted on best lap time

Killarney Kart Circuit 1,020 km

2022/03/18 11:58

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 11:57:42

Pos	No.	MSA#	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	2nd Best	2nd Lap	Make
1	24	28089	Noah Cronje	Bambino	6	58.019	6			58.222	5	Topkart
2	66	32278	Diego Antunes	Bambino	8	59.558	6	1.539	1.539	59.679	4	Top Kart
3	25	33325	Jenson Dias	Bambino	8	1:01.081	5	3.062	1.523	1:01.825	4	Top Kart
4	95	33756	Kyle Bezuidenhout	Bambino	8	1:02.109	5	4.090	1.028	1:02.874	4	Top Kart
5	55	31242	Zac Roshoff	Rambino	4	1.02 415	4	4 396	0.306	1.02 486	3	Ton Kart

Chief Timekeeper: S. Lavis Orbits

C.O.C. Eldrid Diedericks
All results are provisional pending incident and technical reports.

www.zatiming.co.za Printed: 2022/03/18 12:08:19 Starie